
PE Package #2

T-Shirt:

Short:

5.4 oz. 100% Cotton T-Shirts

A4 Brand – 9”  Tricot Mesh

Style # 5000

Style  # N5296
(Youth NB5301)

(Youth 5000B) (Youth PC54Y)Style # 5280
Style # PC54

Add $0.70
6.1 oz. 100% Cotton T-Shirts

Same Price
5.4 oz. 5/0/50 - Poly / Cotton  T-Shirts

Add $1.25
Performance T-Shirt

Style # PC380

T-SHIRT SUBSTITUTE / UPGRADE  OPTIONS

Price includes free shipping  of all  
PE Uniforms to a single address.

Get the same large  volume price break 
for reorders for entire school year

We guarantee our total bottom line 
price will be the lowest or we’ll match a 

competitors’ price.

Effective  7/5/2022  Pricing subject to change  without notice,  check website or contact us for most current pricing.  

Style # 8000 Style # 5170 Style # PC54
(Youth 8000B) (Youth 5370)

Style # 29M
(Youth 29B) (Youth PC54Y)

Style # 2000 Style # 5250 Style # PC61
(Youth 2000B) (Youth 5450) (Youth PC61Y)

XXL - Add $3.50 XXXL - Add $4.50

Price includes 1 color / 1 side imprint on both shirt & short

Qty

24 - 49

50 - 99

100 - 149

150 - 299

300 - 599

600 - 999

1000 +

Colored
T-Shirt

Additional
Side Print

Additional
Print Colors

$4.65 $1.65

$2.85 $1.35

$2.05 $1.00

$1.70 $0.90

$1.35 $0.60

$1.00 $0.40

$0.75 $0.25

White
T-Shirt

$17.25

$15.00

$12.50

$11.75

$11.25

$11.00

$10.75

$18.25

$16.00

$13.50

$12.75

$12.25

$12.00

$11.75


