PE Package #2



www.kustomimprints.com

T-Shirt: 5.4 oz. 100% Cotton T-Shirts







Style # 5000 (Youth 5000B)

Style # 5280

Short: A4 Brand - 9" Tricot Mesh





Price includes 1 color / 1 side imprint on both shirt & short

Qty	White T-Shirt	Colored T-Shirt
24 - 49	\$17.25	\$18.25
50 - 99	\$15.00	\$16.00
100 - 149	\$12.50	\$13.50
150 - 299	\$11.75	\$12.75
300 - 599	\$11.25	\$12.25
600 - 999	\$11.00	\$12.00
1000 +	\$10.75	\$11.75

Additional Side Print	Additional Print Colors	
\$4.65	\$1.65	
\$2.85	\$1.35	
\$2.05	\$1.00	
\$1.70	\$0.90	
\$1.35	\$0.60	
\$1.00	\$0.40	
\$0.75	\$0.25	

We guarantee our total bottom line price will be the lowest or we'll match a competitors' price.



Price includes free shipping of all PE Uniforms to a single address.



Get the same large volume price break for reorders for entire school year

XXL - Add \$3.50 XXXL - Add \$4.50

T-SHIRT SUBSTITUTE / UPGRADE OPTIONS

5.4 oz. 5/0/50 - Poly / Cotton T-Shirts Same Price

GILDAN

Style # 8000 (Youth 8000B) (Youth 5370)

Hanes Style # 5170

JERZEES Style # 29M

PORT & COMPANY[®]

Style # PC54 (Youth 29B) (Youth PC54Y)

6.1 oz. 100% Cotton T-Shirts

Add \$0.70

GILDAN

Style # 2000 (Youth 2000B)

Hanes Style # 5250 (Youth 5450)

PORT & COMPANY Style # PC61 (Youth PC61Y)

Performance T-Shirt

Add \$1.25

PORT & COMPANY Style # PC380